



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1*	5850701300002	GASTANK CPL. 30 LITER ORANGE		1.00
2*	58507023000	BRACKET FOR 30 LITER TANK		2.00
3*	58507003000	FUEL COCK CPL. SM. RALLYE'96		1.00
5	0014060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8		4.00
7*	58507021144	BRACKET FOR 30 LI. GASTANK '97		1.00
8*	50107015000	TANKROLL 13X36X16		2.00
9	0125060003	WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4		2.00
10	0912060163	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X16		2.00
15	58312011000	BAGGAGE CARRIER '93		1.00

16	0991060203	FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20		2.00
17	40006006000	WASHER 6MM		2.00
18	56509064000	SELF LOCKING NUT M6		2.00
20	0912060303	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30		2.00
21	50232050001	STEEL WASHER 6,4X17X3		2.00
30*	5830711304402	* FUEL TANK KIT 20 LITER LC4'97		1.00
31*	5830711300002			1.00
32	56007008144	TANK CAP CPL. LARGE		1.00
33	56007009100	GASKET FOR TANK CAP		1.00
35	58307106100	GASKET FUEL COCK MIKUNI		2.00
36	0015060123	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8		4.00
37	0797060003	TOOTH LOCK WASH. DIN6797-A 6,4		4.00
39	58307121050	FUEL TANK BRACKET L/S		1.00
40	58307121051	FUEL TANK BRACKET R/S		1.00
42	58307121000	FUEL TANK LINK 20 LITER LC4		1.00
43	0014060133	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X13 WS=8		6.00
44	58007016001	FUEL HOSE VITON 7X2MM	1 METER	0.00
45	58007016001	FUEL HOSE VITON 7X2MM	1 METER	0.00
46	58031005000	CLAMP YDNAC 10128 12MM	FOR 12 LITER TANK	3.00
48	58107011000	FOAM RUBBER STRIP		2.00
49	54603048100	clip nut M6		2.00
50	58307005100	FUEL COCK MIKUNI CK-84 '96		1.00
51	58307105300	FUEL COCK MIKUNI CK-86 '96		1.00
53	58307113250	TANK BUSHING CPL. 12 X 34 X 25		2.00
54	0015060253	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8		2.00

\* = New part